Date 8/29/2012
Contract Name
W. LAKELAWN PLACE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2012 Change Order No. co2
Contract No. 6311
Project No. 53W0778
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
PROPERTY OWNER WAS BOTTOMING QUT THEIR CAR  |Account Numbers for this Change Order:
LEAVING THEIR DRIVEWAY, SO MOVED BACK IN TO FIX C553-58250-8103556-0053W0778
IT. AND WE REPLACED THE EXISTING STEPS AFTER #ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0778
PLACING THE SANITARY,
Contractor RAYMOND P CATTELL INC
2401 VONDRON RD
MADISON, Wi 53718
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contracl:
ltem No. jDescription Est, Qty Unit Unit Price *N/8 1Total
REMOBILIZE FOR SIDEWALK
CONSTRUCTION 1.00 LS 1,200.00 N 1,200.00
# STAIRS 34.56 SF 60.00 N 2,073.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 3,273.60
The Original Contract Total 327,462.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 35,705.00
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order will be 386,440.60
This Contract Is a: I” Calendar Days |\ Working Days f” Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 60 July 22, 2012
Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order 25 24
Contract Time/Completion Date prior lo this change order 85 August 15, 2012
Additlonal day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Conlract ime/completion dale as a result of this change order 85 August 15, 2012

Tille

Conslruction Inspector

TMark I negotiated (N) or b1 (B) unt

price

Date

fo~ 71T

Construction 8uperylsof/

Z a/z 22

Englineer ) / cf:—i// %4//4//4@ / / f/ \'/ / 2
Board ofPuéNe-Works/ // ' e
Y ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker Wlhyq [
Mike Daitey (/1 ppoiz|
itz ~2.

“Bramdon-Behsing
Chase O(Sﬂm




